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Bus 346 Harold Hill, Dagnam Park Square - Gallows Corner 
- Kings Park - Harold Wood - Upminster Park Estate

Go to website

Direction
Dagnam Park Square — Lexington Way

40 stops

Open route schedule

Dagnam Park Square

Sheffield Drive

Settle Road

Sedgefield Crescent

Harkness Close

Brookside School

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Chatteris Avenue / Chippenham Road

Myrtle Road / Chatteris Avenue

Coltsfoot Path

Broadford Primary School

Faringdon Avenue / Chatteris Avenue

Faringdon Avenue / Ashton Road

Ashton Road

Gallows Corner / Tesco

Lister Avenue

Sallow Road

Huntingdon Drive

Wessex Lane

Harold Wood Station

Route schedule
Dagnam Park Square — Lexington Way

Monday 05:21-23:30

Tuesday 05:21-23:30

Wednesday 05:21-23:30

Thursday 05:21-23:30

Friday 05:21-23:30

Saturday 05:21-23:30

Sunday 05:21-23:30

Route info

Direction: Dagnam Park Square

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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St Peter's Church (RM3)

Harold Wood Neighbourhood Centre

Cockabourne Bridge

Phillida Road

Pages Lane

Wylie Veterinary Centre

River Drive

Upminster Tithe Barn Museum

The Fairway Upminster

Ingrebourne Gardens

Upminster Station

Upminster Stn/St Lawrence Road

Corbets Tey Road

Tudor Gardens

Argyle Gardens

Howard Road (Rm14)

Pond Walk

Rectory Gardens

Lexington Way



Direction
Lexington Way — Dagnam Park Square

48 stops

Open route schedule

Lexington Way

Brunswick Avenue (Rm14)

Upminster Park Estate

Moor Lane Cranham

Rectory Gardens

Pond Walk

Howard Road (Rm14)

Argyle Gardens

Tudor Gardens

Corbets Tey Road

Gaynes Road

Upminster Station

Deyncourt Gardens

Ingrebourne Gardens

The Fairway Upminster

Upminster Tithe Barn Museum

River Drive

Wylie Veterinary Centre

Pages Lane

Phillida Road

Cockabourne Bridge

Harold Wood Neighbourhood Centre

St Peter's Church (RM3)

Harold Wood Station

Kings Park

Route schedule
Lexington Way — Dagnam Park Square

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Lexington Way

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-346-3920275777-2463832097


St Clements Avenue

Sallow Road

Nightingale Crescent

Lister Avenue

Gallows Corner / Tesco

Ashton Road

Spilsby Road

Broadford Primary School

Coltsfoot Path

Myrtle Road / Chatteris Avenue

Chatteris Avenue / Chippenham Road

Hilldene Avenue / Chatteris Avenue

Hilldene Ave Shopping Centre

Chippenham Road (RM3)

Brookside School

Harkness Close

Sedgefield Crescent

Wickford Drive

Redruth Road

Petersfield Ave /Leamington Rd

St Neot's Road

Tarnworth Road

Dagnam Park Square

346 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Romford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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